
 
   

 
Dear Sir/Madam 
 
SNCT/9 

SALARIES AGREEMENT 2001 
AMENDMENT 

 
 

1. SE/171 dated 5 March and the subsequent Corrigendum dated 9 March 2001 
detailed changes to teachers pay from April 2001 to August 2003. 

 
2. It has been pointed out that figures in the second and third row of page 4 of the 

Corrigendum are inaccurate and attached is a revised page 4 which shows the 
“tracking” process for teachers who were in post prior to 1 April 2004 and who are 
entitled to incremental progression. 

 
3. The figures that have been amended are those highlighted. 
 
 

Yours faithfully 
 

Dan Brown (Employers’ Side) 
Ken Wimbor (Teachers’ Panel) 
John Swift (Scottish Executive) 

 
Joint Secretaries 

 
To: Chief Executives 
 Directors of Education 
 Directors of Personnel 
 Directors of Finance 
 

 1



 

SNCT/9 
 
 

1.1 The application of the salary points to individual teachers on various 
points of the unpromoted teacher scale. 

 
 Salary 10.00%  Increment 4.00%  Increment 3.50
 as at Increase   Increase   Incre

Point 1.01.01 1.04.01 Pt 1.08.01 1.04.02 Pt 1.08.02 1.01

 £ £  £ £  £ £

0 14,022 15,423 1 17,544 18,246 2 19,047 19,7
1 14,550 16,005 1 17,544 18,246 2 19,047 19,7
2 15,249 16,773 1 17,544 18,246 2 19,047 19,7
3 15,948 17,544 2 18,315 19,047 3 21,252 21,9
4 16,650 18,315 3 19,284 20,055 3 21,252 21,9
5 17,532 19,284 4 20,436 21,252 4 22,458 23,2
6 18,579 20,436 5 21,594 22,458 5 23,763 24,5
7 19,632 21,594 6 22,848 23,763 6 25,266 26,1
8 20,772 22,848 7 24,294 25,266 7 26,670 27,6
9 22,086 24,294 8 25,644 26,670 7 26,670 27,6

10 23,313 25,644 8 25,644 26,670 7 26,670 27,6
 
 
Please note that the above table tracks incremental progression from each pay 
point on the scale.  
 
 

 


	SNCT/9 
	1.1 The application of the salary points to individual teachers on various points of the unpromoted teacher scale. 

